PRODUCT RECALLS

Mermaid

Dreamgro Mermaid Travel Soother

We are recalling the above products due to a safety risk. The products feature a gold star decoration which may detach easily and present a choking hazard

The products were on sale in our stores and online between April 2024 and May 2024. The only affected products are the mermaid design with gold star which comes in two colours – blue and pink. The products are marked with the style code DF156-MT or DF156-LI. No other designs from the same brand are affected by this recall. One of the following product codes will be printed on the price ticket and your receipt – 916223, 916228. 

If you purchased one of the affected products, please stop using it immediately and return to any TK Maxx or Homesense store for a full refund. 

For further enquiries, please contact our Customer Service team on: 
UK – 01923 473561 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com 
ROI – 01 2476126 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com

Ref: PR SP250017 (UK ROI) Display until: 4th September 2024 

Bluzen Heat Pad

Bluzen Heat Pad


We are recalling the above product due to a safety issue. The product connector attached to the heat pad could melt during use, which presents a risk of electric shock, fire and damage to property.
 

The product was on sale in TK Maxx and Homesense stores and online between December 2023 and March 2024. The product is marked with the product code Heat102 or Heat101. The code shown on the price sticker and the receipt will be 032719, 936707, 936723, 936724 or 936728. 
 

If you purchased the product, please stop using it immediately and return to any TK Maxx or Homesense store for a full refund. 
 

For further enquiries, please contact Customer Service on:
UK – 01923 473561 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com
ROI – 01 2476126 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com

 Ref: PRBHP (UK ROI) Display until: 26th June 2024

Wireless-chargers

Wireless Chargers

incl. Brookstone BK15-4QL1F-WT / JJT-A80, Cleverworks / Gentek 60055, Gentek 20052, LAX MAG15VNT, Lifestyle Advanced LASP-2800SM, Merkury Innovations MI-QIS07-101, SimplyTech IFR-MOUNT, Tech Theory TT-MARVC-01


We have identified several models of wireless chargers which do not meet electrical safety standards. If a metal object is placed near an affected charger during use, the charger can overheat which may cause it to melt or damage property, and the metal object may burn the skin if touched.


The safety of our customers is very important to us, so as a precaution we are recalling all wireless chargers from the above brands which were on sale in TK Maxx and Homesense stores and online between January 2023 and February 2024. This includes 2-in-1 and 3-in-1 products with built-in wireless chargers, for example speakers or power banks. No other brands are affected.


If you purchased a wireless charger of one of these brands, please stop using it immediately and return to any TK Maxx or Homesense store for a full refund.


You can find more information online at www.tkmaxx.com/uk/en/product-recall. For further enquiries, please contact Customer Service on:
UK – 01923 473561 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com
ROI – 01 2476126 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com

 

Ref: PR250005 (UK ROI) Display until: 22nd January 2025

ENVIE Triple Barrel Curling Tongs

ENVIE Triple Barrel Curling Tongs

We are recalling the above product due to a safety issue. The product presents a risk of electric shock due to an incorrect fuse in the plug, which could break or fail to protect the product from the damaging effects of a power surge.


The product was on sale in TK Maxx and Homesense stores and online between August 2023 and January 2024. The product is marked with the product code EV03HW. The code shown on the price sticker and the receipt will be 102433, 102456, 102466, 102473 or 113869.


If you purchased the product, please stop using it immediately and return to any TK Maxx or Homesense store for a full refund.


For further enquiries, please contact Customer Service on:
UK – 01923 473561 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com
ROI – 01 2476126 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com

 

Ref: PRSP250004 (UK ROI) Display until: 18th June 2024

OOOOO Hairdryer

OOOOO Hairdryer

We are recalling the above product due to a potential safety issue. The plug does not meet required safety standards and could cause electric shock, physical injury or damage to property. 

The product was on sale in TK Maxx and Homesense stores between November 2023 and January 2024. One of the following product codes will be printed on the price ticket and on your receipt – 158207, 158216 or 158217. 

If you purchased the product, please stop using it immediately and return to any TK Maxx or Homesense store for a full refund. 

For further enquiries, please contact Customer Service on: 
UK – 01923 473561 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com 
ROI – 01 2476126 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com

Ref: PR240077 (UK ROI) Display until: 7th May 2024 

Wenger Travel Adapter

Wenger Universal Travel Adapter 3pc Set White / Wenger Universal Travel Adapter USB White

We are recalling the above product due to a potential safety risk. The product does not meet safety standards and may cause electric shock or fire.

The product was on sale in TK Maxx and Homesense stores between December 2023 and January 2024. One of the following product codes will be printed on the price ticket and on your receipt – 302958, 302961, 302922, 303032, 303034.

If you purchased the product, please stop using it immediately and return to any TK Maxx or Homesense store for a full refund.

For further enquiries, please contact Customer Service on:
UK - 01923 473561 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com
ROI - 01 2476126 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com

Ref: PR240078 (UK ROI) Display until: 30th April 2024

Cylo Wireless Charger

Cylo Wireless Charger

The manufacturer is recalling the above product due to a safety risk. If a metal object is placed near the charger during use, the product can overheat which may cause it to melt or burn the skin if touched.

The product was on sale in TK Maxx and Homesense stores and online between July 2023 and January 2024. The product is marked with the model number CY-P004, CY-P006, CY-P007. One of the following product codes will be printed on the price ticket and on your receipt – 428702, 428706, 428711.

If you purchased the product, please stop using it immediately and return to any TK Maxx or Homesense store for a full refund.

For further enquiries, please contact Customer Service on:
UK – 01923 473561 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com
ROI – 01 2476126 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com

Ref: PR240079 (UK ROI ) Display until: 30th April 2024

Wall Charger (Universal UK Plug) Key

Wall Charger (Universal UK Plug) Key

We are recalling the above product due to a safety issue which could cause an electric shock or fire. The safety of our customers is very important to us and we are taking this action as a precaution.

The product was on sale in TK Maxx and online between October and November 2023. The product is marked "Model: KUSBTC2A” and the product code shown on the price sticker and receipt will be 477173.

If you purchased the product, please stop using it immediately and return to any TK Maxx or Homesense store for a full refund.

For further enquiries, please contact Customer Service on:
UK – 01923 473561 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com
ROI – 01 2476126 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com

Ref: SP240066 (UK ROI) / Display until: 27th February 2024

Cortex Hair Curler

Cortex Hair Curler

We are recalling the above product due to a safety risk. The product does not meet safety standards and may cause electric shock due to poor internal build quality and inadequate insulation.

The product was on sale in TK Maxx and Homesense stores and online between September and November 2023. The product is marked with the model number AT08. One of the following product codes will be printed on the price ticket and on your receipt – 066297, 066314, 066358 or 066331.

If you purchased the product, please stop using it immediately and return to any TK Maxx or Homesense store for a full refund.

For further enquiries, please contact Customer Service on:
UK – 01923 473561 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com
ROI – 01 2476126 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com

Ref: PR240073 (UK ROI) Display until: 16th April 2024

L+W Bio Breeze Hairdryer

L+W Bio Breeze Hairdryer

We are recalling the above product due to a safety issue. The product presents a risk of burns, fire and potential damage to property due to the product overheating, becoming extremely hot and melting during operation.

The product was on sale in TK Maxx and Homesense stores and online between July 2023 and January 2024. The product is marked with the product code LW-1150UK. The code shown on the price sticker and the receipt will be either 000984, 001003, 000997 or 001000.

If you purchased the product, please stop using it immediately and return to any TK Maxx or Homesense store for a full refund.

For further enquiries, please contact Customer Service on:
UK – 01923 473561 /customerservice@tjxeurope.com
ROI – 01 2476126 / customerservice@tjxeurope.com

Ref: PR24LW (UK ROI) Display until: 12th April 2024